Profec Zawor kulowy 2-
czesciowy stal nierdzewna 316
2" GW x GZ 50bar (0091015)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Obstuga

Kolor uchwytu
Materiat raczki
Konstrukcja obudowy
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Cisnienie

Rozmiar
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niebieski
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PTFE

GW x GZ

50 bar

2"

139,5 mm
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25 mm

22.75 mm
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